
Castle Hill Infant School - Meeting Dates 2022/23 

 

 

 

Virtual 

In person 

2023/24 

FGB Meetings 
 

Curriculum Committee 
Meetings 

Finance Committee Meetings 

Monday 26th September 2022 
Clerking  

Thursday 13th October 2022 
Clerking 

Thursday 15th September 2022 
Clerking 

Monday 28th November 2022 
PC Meeting at 17.00 

Clerking 

Thursday 2nd February 2023 
Cover Clerk 

Thursday 20th October 2022 
EFS Return 31st October 2022 

Clerking 

Monday 20th March 2023 
PC Meeting at 17.00 

Cover Clerk 

Thursday 22nd June 2023 
Cover Clerk 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 
EFS Return 28th February 2023 

Cover Clerk 

Monday 22nd May 2023 
Cover Clerk 

 

 Thursday 9th March 2023 
Cover Clerk 

Monday 3rd July 2023 
Cover Clerk 

 

 Thursday 18th May 2023 
Cover Clerk 

All meetings will start at 5.30pm All meetings will start at 3.30pm All Meetings will start at 9.30am 

FGB Meetings 
 

Curriculum Committee 
Meetings 

Finance Committee Meetings 

Monday 25th September 2023  
Cover Clerk 

Thursday 12th October 2023 
CM Clerking KIT 

Thursday 21st September 2023 
CM Clerking KIT 

Monday 27th November 2023 
PC Meeting at 17.00 

CM Clerking KIT 

Thursday 1st February 2024 
Clerking 

Thursday 16th November 2023 
Cover Clerk 

Monday 18th March 2024 
PC Meeting at 17.00 

Clerking 

Thursday 20th June 2024 
Clerking 

Thursdays 25th January 2024 
Clerking 

 

Monday 20th May 2024 
Clerking 

 

 Thursday 7th March 2024 
Clerking 

Monday 1st July 2024 
Clerking 

 

 Thursday 2nd May 2024 
Clerking 

All meetings will start at 5.30pm All meetings will start at 3.30pm All Meetings will start at 9.30am 


